Jamia Millia Islamia

A Central University by an Act of Parliament

i .. NAAC Accredited A++'Grad
Office of the Controller of Examinations ( SeieCits rade)

Tel: +91-11-26981717, Extn. PA to CoE: 1401, ACE-1450, 1421, AR-1410

Centre for Distance and Online Education

(OL Mode) Examinations, 2025-26

Time: 2:00 PM to 5:00 PM'

Semester |
Date Day Course Code Course Title

28.02.2026 Saturday DMLH —-103 Madhyakaal Il

02.03.2026 Monday DMLH —-104 Kabir (Optional Course) o
106.03.2026 Friday DMLHX- 11 Samkaleen Katha Sahitya (CBCS)

09.03.2026 Monday DMLH - 101 Hindi Sahitya Ka Itihas

11.03.2026 Wednesday | DMLH - 102 Madhyakaal |

Semester Il (January 2025 Batch Only)
Date Day [ Course Code Course Title

”28.,02.2025 Saturday J DMLH - 201 Bhartiya Evam Pashchatya Aadhunik Sahitya Siddhant

| 02.03.2026 Monday DMLH - 202 Hindi Bhasha Ka Itihas

| 05.03.2026 | Thursday DMLH — 203 Aadhunik Kavita-1

08.03.2026 Sunday DMLH - 204 Bhartendu Harishchandra (Optional Course)
_':_16.03.2026 Tuesday DMLHX- 21 Aadhunik Kavita (CBCS)
Semester Il
Date Day Course Code Course Title

1 01.03.2026 | Sunday DMLH -301 | Natak aur Rangmanch
| 05,03.2026 | Thursday OMLH-302 | Adhunik Kavita Il
| 08.03.2026 | Sunday DMLH - 303 | Hindi Kahani
' 10.03.2026 | Tuesday DMLH -304 | Habeeb Tanveer (Optional Course)
| 12.03.2026 | Thursday DMLHX-31 | Gagh Vidhayen (CBCS)
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